NSC9264
Automotive Capacitive Sensor Conditioner
with SENT Interface
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE Page 1
ProductOverview
The NSC9264 is a highly integrated and AEC-Q100
qualified IC for capacitive sensor conditioning. The

TEMP_THRES (R/W)
Addr Bit Register Name Default Description
0xc5 7 – 0 TEMP_THRES_H<7:0> 0x00 Upper limit of temperature data
0xc6 7 – 0 TEMP_THRES_L<7:0> 0x00 Lower limit of temperature data
SPARE (R/W)
Addr Bit Register name Default Description
0xb9 7 – 0 SPARE1<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 1, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xba 7 – 0 SPARE2<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 2, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xbb 7 – 0 SPARE3<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 3, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xbc 7 – 0 SPARE4<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 4, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xbd 7 – 0 SPARE5<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 5, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xbe 7 – 0 SPARE6<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 6, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xc7 7 – 0 SPARE7<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 7, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xc8 7 – 0 SPARE8<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 8, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd3 7 – 0 SPARE9<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 9, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd4 7 – 0 SPARE10<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 10, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd5 7 – 0 SPARE11<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 11, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd6 7 – 0 SPARE12<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 12, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd7 7 – 0 SPARE13<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 13, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
0xd8 7 – 0 SPARE14<7:0> 0x00 Spare register 14, can be used for SENT slow channel configuration
PADC_OFF (R/W)
Addr Bit Register Name Default Description
0xc9 7 – 0 PADC_OFF<23:16> 0x00 PADC calibration coefficient: PADC offset, LSB = 1/2^23,
RANGE (-1, +1)